
Espace détente

Circulation
Ménage

2.60 m²

Local Info.
2.90 m²

Sanitaires
5.20 m²

Sanitaires Entrée 

17.00 m²

42.00 m²

25.40 m²
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19.65 m²
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Ménage
2.50 m²

Réunion

22.85 m²

22.80 m²

23.62 m²

23.56 m²

44.80 m²

21.50 m²

17.40 m²

21.85 m²

31.80 m²
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Circulation

Secrétaire + Trésorier CE

O.S

SNAP

O.S

O.S

O.S

O.S

O.S

Secrétariat CE

Photocopie - Courrier - Armoire

Photocopie Courrier Armoire

13.40 m²
Rangement

2.60 m²

SNU

CGT

O.S

CFDT

CGC

FO

CAT

SPPE
SCTO
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